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5- ' iMEN'S BIBLE CLASSRepresentative Sales t i
REPORTS GROWTH. - At IndianapouaStock Quotations and Market News fiuOSOPITBIT" HOGS.

FROMLeased Wire Report. 5

The report of the Brotherhood Bible
Claas of the FIrat Slethodiat church.
Siren at the quarterly conference last
night showed that the class baa had
an average of forty-fiv- e In attendance.
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' BY CORRELL 4 THOMPSON,
Broker, I. O. O. F, Bldg., Phone 144.Bulletins on Live Stock 49

ap's ot pathmt-rian- d rich as Ml bership of eighty men on the roll.
This report shows a gain of twenty .V- -

members during the last quarter. A
special class room has been fitted ud1':j
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CHICAGO.
Receipts Hogs, 18,000; cattle, 3,000; sheep, 6,000.
Market Hogs, slow ; cattle, slow ; sheep, 10c higher.

INDIANAPOLIS.
Receipts Hogs, 6,000; cattle, 600; sheep, none. --
Market Hogs, 5q lower; cattle, 50c lower; sheep, steady.

PITTSBURG.
Receipts Hogs, light; cattle, light; sheep, light.
Market Hogs, hifher; cattle, steady; sheep, steady.

- CINCINNATI.
Receipts Hogs, 1,500; cattle, 300; sheep, steady.
Market Hogs, steady; cattle, steady; sheep, steady.

May 57 67 . 66 57

July ...... 63 54 53 54
. . , 'MESS PORK: ,

Mv . . .$17.00 $17.05 $16.80 $17.02

July ....$17.45 $17.55 $17.32 : $17.55 ?fho likes of us a-liv-in' here! Usjcs'a mortal pity
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JOHN BELL FACES
LARCENY CHARGE

John Bell of Cambridge City, vill be
brought before Judge Fox in circuit
court, tomorrow afternoon at 1 o'clock
to answer a charge of petit larceny
Bell was arrested after a two year's"
absence, previous to - which he "was 's

suspected of thefts from the Cam-
bridge City light plant.' The stolen
articles are given a value of $10 in the
affidavit. -
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NEW YORK EXCHANGE
STOCK QUOTATIONS

BY CORRELL & THOMPSON,
Broker, I. O. O. F. Bldg. Phono 1446.

Cows.And Hie pump rihtin thc kitchen! And the ciftlBETTER FEELING

IN GRAIN MARKET
aryiciTY
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And nothin' but the city all around i ever- -

wherosl S CalveB.

8.25, good steers $7.50 7.85, tidy
butchers $7.507.85, fair $7.007.50,
common $6.009.50, common to fat
bulls $5.007.00, common to fat cows
$4.006.50, heifers $6.507.25, veal
calves $11.0011.50.

Sheep and lambs: Supply light,
market steady, prime wethers $6.50
6.75. lambs $6.008.85, spring lambs
$12.0016.00.

Hogs: Receipts light, market high-
er, prime heavy $7.35, mediums $7.70

7.75. heavy yorkers $7.707.75, light
yorkers $7.657.70, pigs $7.507.60,
roughs $6.00 6.50. stags $5.005.O,
heavy mixed $7.407.60. -
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"American Can 31
Amalgamated Copper .. 62
Aemrican Smelter . 68
U. S. Steel ... 48
Amer. .Beet Sugar 44
Atchison 99

St. Paul . 89
Gt. Nor Pfd.. 117
Erie 25
Lehigh. Valley 136
N. Y. Central 83

Northern Pacific 104

Pennsylvania '. .106
Reading 145
Sotuhern Pacific 86
Union Pacific 124Z

Back where thebtch-strih- S a-hang-in'f rom UOC9

rVy Off, Li g

CHICAGO, April 1. There was a
better feeling in the grain market to-la- y

and the entire list closed at ad-
vances of 1 for wheat, ,4 for
:orn, .' for oats. Provisions
showed but little change, but they
were little higher. The ceaboard re-

ported 5,000,000 bushels of wheat as
taken for export. Minneapolis took
25,000 barrels of flour for export. The
business in wheat was small at Chi-
sago, 140,000 bushels corn and 125,000
aats, part of the latter for export. A
message from Saskatoon, reporting
feeding of wheat to have already

'

tne aoon
ever' neighbor round the place is dear106 And

145
- as areiatiort Lmc a Othorv86

124INDIANAPOLIS.
CARD OF THANKS.

We wish to thank' 'our friends and
neighbors for' sympathy and kindness
extended us during the illness and
death of our wife and mother.

Louis Smitbmeyer and Family.

Sam Wwk.whereBackINDIANAPOLIS, Ind., April J. Re-

ceipts 6,000, market 5c lower, best Get a Can Todayhogs $7.05 7.25, heavies $7.107.30,
pigs $6.507.00, bulk of sales $7.15
7.35. . ..... RIGHM0NDJ.1ARKETS

GLEN MILLER PRICES
HOGS.

Cattle: Receipts 600, market steady
to 50c lower, choice heavy steers $7.80

8.50, light steers $7.50 8.00. heifers
$7.008.25, - cows $5.506.75, bulls

PRODUCE T TTT TTThTTT. T7
$6.006.50. calves $7.0010.25.

aneep ana iambs: Keceipts none.
Heavies ... $6.50

Heavy mixed $6.75

Heavy yorkers $6.75

Light yorkers $6.75
Pigs $6.25

market steady, prime sheep $6.00
6.50, lambs $8.50 9.75. CHICHESTER S PILLSOrder Bender's pure Ice

Cream made in Lillies, Eggs,
Rabbits, Chicks, for your

NEW YORK
NEW YORK, April 1. Dressed

poultry steady, chickens 1217.
Live poultry, fair demand; chickens

1617, fowls 1018.
Butter; Steady,. creamery firsts 28

f30.
Eggs: , None..

CINCINNATI. Sows . $5.00 and $5.50 I Am ymr vrufwlml tct a
tw DlHinXBrwaAA

r.iM 1

ban.Vmkm
esled with Blua Klbbaa.

mm Ifc.r R.. m9Easter, party.

Shows Start 1:45 p. m. and 6:45 p. m.

5C TONIGHT. AND TOMORROW 5C
DANIEL FROHMAN PRESENTS

TYRONE POWER
In the Famons Society Drama

AMSTOCMACY

.
"i .

i
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rankle aMBat,Stfeit,AlwtytRe!labl

CINCINNATI, O.. April 1. Hogs:
Receipts 1,500, market steady.

Cattle: Receipts 300, market steady,
calves $6.0010.50.

Sheep: Receipts 100, market steady,
lambs steady.

SOU SV DRUCTilST EVFRYICEC?

Stags $6.00 and $5.60
CATTLE.

Best steers $7.00
Good cows $5.00 and $6.00
Bulls $4 50 and $5.00
Canners . $2.50 and $3.50
Calves $8.00 for Saturday delivery

SHEEP.
Top lambs 7c

CHICAGO.
CHICAGO. April 1. Butter Re

:eipts 7,250 tubs, firsts 2527.
Eggs: Receipts 1729, firsts 18

g19.
Live poultry: Chickens 15,

tpringers 18, roosers 11. GRAIN

Oats, paying 62c.
Corn, paying 70c.
Red clover seed, paying $8.50. .

Red clover, selling ?9.009.60.
Timothy seed, paying $3.28 bushel
Timothy seed selling $3.503.75

bushel. -

Bran, sellin 29 ton. ''
Middlings, selling $30 ton.
Salt. $1.40 barrel.
Tankage, $48.00 ton.
Cotton seed meal, $33 ton.
Oil meal. $42 ton.

HORSE MARKET.

CHICAGO CASH
GRAIN MARKET

(Corrected dally by Richmond Roller
Mills. Phone 2C19.)

Bran per ton, $30; wheat, paying
$1.40, oats paying 50c, corn paying
70c, rye paying 85c, middlings per ton
$32.

GE NN E TT
Theatre

Commencing Monday., April 5

The Oscar P. Cook
Stock Company
At your ovn prices

Matinee 10c.
Monday night ladies free.

LIVE STOCK
CHICAGO, April 1. Wheat: No 2

red $1.52; No. 2 hard,$1.541.54. No.
3 hard winter $1.521.52.

Corn: No. 2 white 73, No. 3 white
7171, No. 4 7171, No. 4 yel-
low 7071.Oats: No. 2 white 57, No. 3 56

56, No. 4 white 66, standard 67
57.

CHICAGO.
UNION- - STOCK. YARDS. 111., April

1. Hogs: Receipts 18.000, market
llow, mixed and butchers $6.606.95,

Prices corrected by dfri aflg:tlficfy

food heavies $6.65 6.80, rough heav- -

8 $6.40 6.55. light $6.65 6.S7, pigs
6.60, bulk of sales- - $6.75 6.85.

attle: Receipts 3.000, market slow, AMUSEMENTS1
praft mares, 1490 to 1600 lbs. $175

to $250. f' r'f-y- -

h Draft Gelding. 140001600 lbs $175
t$200. - If - 'V
I Farm chunks,'1200to 1400 lbs. $15

:u $2oo. v r-- i
Express chunks 1050 to 1200 lbs.,

$125 to $1.75.
Drivers. $75 to $150.
Plugs, $40 to $100.

$5.908.75. cows and heifersves

PRODUCE i
(Corrected daily by Edward Cooper.)

Chickens ' dressed, paying 18c, sell.
Ing, 25c,

Country butter, paring 18c to 25c;
selling 25e to 35c. -

Eggs, paying 16c ; selling 20c. t
Country lard paying lie; selling 15c
Creamery butter, selling 38c
Potatoes, selling 60c bushel.

FEED QUOTATIONS
Clover hay, $14.00.
Timothy hay, paying $18.
Prairie hay, $14.00.
Straw, $6.00.

calves $6.009.75.
Receipts 6,000, market

f
-

!

II 'N

La - v- -:

toeep:
bng 10c higher, natives and west- -

TOLEDO. . .
TOLEDO, O., April 1. Wheat:

Cash, May $1.53, July $1.24.
Cloverseed: Cash and Barch $8.15,

April $7.80.
Alsike: Carsh and March $8.30.
Timothy: Prime and March $2.57,

April $2.70.

Tramways in Brussels are now com-

pelled to pay a third of their takings
lo the German authorities.

Projrram
MOVINO.PTCTURES

Tonight
s $7.308.85, lambs $7.7510.1S.

PITTSBURG
ITT8BURG, Pa.. April 1. Cattle:
iply light, market steady, choice RADNOR?rs $8.268.40, prime steers $7 Theatorlum

TONIGHT.
Two Reel KrjterioH feature)
'TateV Venereance."

fOne Reel Comedy)
"RESOURCEFUL BILLY."

V.I .1

UUBTii H", ssjsfr wimttmrniMm mm A pictorial dramatic study of society and its shame

ArrowG O LLAR
0it, TED

TONIGHT
Two Reel Feature with Graea

Cunard and Francis Ford in
"THE HIDDEN CITY,"

(One Reel Comedy.)
''OLIVE'S BET,"

Gennett Theatre
SATURDAY, APRIL 3,

Matinee and Night.
America's Premier Comedienne

May Robson
In the Comedy of Cheer,

"Martha By the Day"
By Juliem TJppmann.

Based on the "Martha" Books.
PRICES Matinee, 25c to $1. Night,

25c to $1.50. Seats Thursday.

Last Time Tonight.
World Film Corporation Presents LEW FIELDS in the

Rollicking, Side-Splitti- ng Comedy,
5 Reels The Greatest Comedy Ever Produced Kill That

Grouch by Seeing This.

Murrette
TONIGHT

CTwo Reel Ml. Dramas
o

'A n"The Forsred Statement
66(One Reel Comedy)

"ETHEL'S DOGGONE LUCK."

V bin
"STAR The Pocket-Piec- e of Geniality' 99The Trojan Women

Men Who Chew Are Men Who DO
FRIDAY

Broadway Star Feature Company Presents Eugene Wal-
ters' Sensation Drama of the Great Northwest,

PRESS NOTICES
grief across the centuries, bring

CTION, ACTION, ACTION is the demand of the ing to the heart a strange heavi- - .

ness and yet a strange exultation."..... KNi--" onri thp nrnn pm oi i lie movie 7 inmaker." When snapping a big battle; staging a corona--.

: rci--" thff nrrinn-make- rs

UOn or piciuiiu vviiw rcnCT,
relieve the "tension" with a good chew of olAK.

Here's what you get when you take the STAR "tip" from ' 16 OZ.
these seasoned chewers : PlugS
A thick plugf, which means that yon get more ot me meuow '&&gj,.i uof or,,i Vic- a STAR nlus- - won't drv out like a vV. S&rTrM IvC.

"Nobly played. The achieve-
ment was made so vitally human
that the appeal of its ancient fig-
ures became irresistible as though
they were men and women of
one's own time. And the audience
was held spell-boun- d for nearly
two hours. The complete per-
formance left a deep impression of
tragic beauty upon the minds of
the audience." Ripley D. Saun-
ders in The Post Despatch.

"The very soul and fire of Eu-

ripides. The low and golden words
were as a rolling music, and con-

veyed to a St. Louis audience in
singularly wonderful English 'one
of the great wrongs of the. world
wrought over two thousand years
ago in Greece into music and
made beautiful by the most tragic
of the poets.' " The Mirror, St.
Louis.

"Most effective. Entirely artis-
tic and satisfying. Exceptionally
well performed." Drama League
Bulletin.

The most real, the most poig-
nant, beauty masterpieces of po-
etic delivery, stabbing the heart
with flash after flash of Beauty
and awe, full of a deep and over-
powering loveliness. (Here are)
some of the very best voices, car-
rying the music of an bid world

16A plug that never varies in quality and one that weighs
full ounces all the time.

The Chicago Evening Post.
"Euripides' TOJAN WOMEN

could hardly have moved the
Athenians more than it did thoso
that sat before it yesterday in the
little auditorium of Lime Street.
Perhaps, indeed, the tragedy gain-
ed force by such concentration.
After all these centuries, there are
few tragedies of pity that in the
theatre may so search and melt
seeing minds and listening hearts
as does THE TROJAN WOMEN."

H. T. P., in The Boston Tran-
script, (five columns). .

"We are glad for the singing
quality of the verse, glad for the
dramatic expression of the terrible
waste of war. A glowing tragedy
that smoulders and burns and
blazes like the fire of Troy itself.
A production of real quality and
beauty." The Milwaukee Journal.

"Finely, reverently, and lovingly
presented. What a mighty trag-
edy wrought in the lives of women
by war 1b this, coming down to us
from the years before Christ. How
little the, human heart has chang-
ed, these women crying to us.
heart to heart, across the ages."
Life and Labor, New York.

6 Reels Everybody Wants to See This Film It Rivals
the Spoilers A Drama of the Woods, Snow-Cla- d

Mountains and the Mining Camps.

SUNDAY
World Film Corporation Presents Emma Dunn, America's

Greatest Character Actress in W. A. Brady's
New York Stage Success,

66rMIotlIhiBiP99
Four Reels

Coming Next Week- -

Paul Armstrong's Powerful Drama of the New. York
Underworld,

" The Escape "CHEViNG TOBACCO
LEADING BRAND OF THE WORLD

7 Reels With Blanche Sweet and Henry . Walthal A
. . ..... Mutual Aiasier.jum. .

.
- ,Vi.' Gennett Theatre,'. April 10th, at 8:15 P. M.

Tickets' may be secured at Murray Theatre or Ross' Drug Store.


